
(For new Clients the maximum transaction volume for a direct payment is $ 5,000 and for 
escrow payment $ 50,000)

* Payments by credit card or SOFORT by Klarna can only be activated on request. 
Please contact service@unitedescrowinternational.com for this purpose.

Price List Dashboard

Fee table for direct and escrow payments

Service Fees

(Due before the first payment is made)

One-time sign-up fee: $ 39.00 

All prices shown are net prices.

Transaction volume
per month

SEPA
Bank Wire

Credit Card
(Visa/MasterCard)

SOFORT
by Klarna

to $ 50,000

Chargeback dispute

to $ 100,000

to $ 250,000

to $ 500,000

from $ 500,000

Minimum fee per
payment

Payment page embedded logo
(optional)

1.0 %

0.9 %

0.8 %

0.7 %

0.6 %

$ 1.00

$ 28

$ 49

Branding of the payment page
in your corporate design (optional)

Important Notice

Regarding our cooperation with United Escrow and our payment service provider, Online 
Payment Platform (OPP):

The maximum transaction volume for a direct payment is $5,000. Transactions exceeding this 
amount must be processed as an escrow payment.

The maximum transaction volume for an escrow payment is $50,000.

$ 199

2.9 % + $ 0.20 *

2.9 % + $ 0.20 *

2.9 % + $ 0.20 *

2.9 % + $ 0.20 *

2.9 % + $ 0.20 *

$ 1.00

2.5 % + $ 0.25 *

2.5 % + $ 0.25 *

2.5 % + $ 0.25 *

2.5 % + $ 0.25 *

2.5 % + $ 0.25 *

$ 1.00


