

Price List Dashboard

All prices shown are net prices.

One-time sign-up fee: \$39.00

(Due before the first payment is made)

Fee table for direct and escrow payments

(For new Clients the maximum transaction volume for a direct payment is \$5,000 and for escrow payment \$50,000)

Transaction volume per month	SEPA Bank Wire	Credit Card (Visa/MasterCard)	SOFORT by Klarna
to \$ 50,000	1.0 %	2.9 % + \$ 0.20 *	2.5 % + \$ 0.25 *
to \$ 100,000	0.9 %	2.9 % + \$ 0.20 *	2.5 % + \$ 0.25 *
to \$ 250,000	0.8 %	2.9 % + \$ 0.20 *	2.5 % + \$ 0.25 *
to \$ 500,000	0.7 %	2.9 % + \$ 0.20 *	2.5 % + \$ 0.25 *
from \$ 500,000	0.6 %	2.9 % + \$ 0.20 *	2.5 % + \$ 0.25 *
Minimum fee per payment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00

* Payments by credit card or SOFORT by Klarna can only be activated on request. Please contact service@unitedescrowinternational.com for this purpose.

Service Fees

Chargeback dispute	\$ 28
Payment page embedded logo (optional)	\$ 49
Branding of the payment page in your corporate design (optional)	\$ 199

Important Notice

Regarding our cooperation with United Escrow and our payment service provider, Online Payment Platform (OPP):

- The maximum transaction volume for a direct payment is \$5,000. Transactions exceeding this amount must be processed as an escrow payment.
- The maximum transaction volume for an escrow payment is \$50,000.